

EX 43/23
MUKESH KUMAR VS. SUMIT KUMAR

18.04.2024

Present: Sh. Pramod Tyagi & Sh. Pramod Kumar, ld. counsels
for DH.

This is the application u/s 151 CPC for police
assistance to the bailiff for execution of warrant of arrest.

At request, put up on 22.05.2024.

(KAPIL KUMAR)
ADJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
18.04.2024 sb