

EX 43/23
MUKESH KUMAR Vs. SUMIT KUMAR

17.02.2025

Lawyers are stated to be abstaining from work today.

Present: Decree holder in person.

None for JD.

Decree holder seeks more time to place on record details of assets of JD.

List on 17.03.2025.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
17.02.2025

At 10:50 AM

At this stage, JD has appeared and he has paid Rs. 2000/- to DH. Signatures of DH in this regard taken on last order-sheet.

List for further payment on 17.03.2025.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
17.02.2025